DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZRC400 uses a bandgap circuit design to
achieve a precision micropower voltage
reference of 4.096 volts. The device is
available in a small outline surface mount
package, ideal for applications where space
saving is important, as well as packages for
through hole requirements.

ZRC400F01 1 SOT23 40H
• E-Line 3 pin
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZRC400
4-261
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  ZRC400N801TA  ZRC400N801TC  ZRC400N802TA  ZRC400N802TC  ZRC400N803TA  ZRC400N803TC